
PT OF LOTS 19 & 18
IN OR 2688/956 AS PAR A
OUTLOTS S/D UNR

PICKETT STEVE & ANGELA
218 WESLEY ROAD
GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL 32043

00-00-31-1600-0019-0020

0000 VACANT
01

1007.00

1423 HIGHLAND DR, FERNANDINA BEACH
03/18/2024 MLU

03/18/2024 MLU 0.00 275,310 0 0 275,310
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2
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0

275,310
275,310

0
275,310

0
275,310
275,310

0

214,130

2695/1445 2/20/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THORNTON JACK R ET AL

PICKETT STEVE & ANG

2688/956 12/21/2023 WD Q I 05 1,200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THORNTON JACK R

PICKETT STEVE & ANG
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20190025 DEMO POOL 0 08/12/2019

10407B GARAGE 16,700 04/01/1997

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0006 R-1 87.00 135.00 87.40 FF 1.00 1.00 0.70 4,500.00 3,150.00 275,310


